
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Samsonovich Aleksey Vladimir
Exam Schedule

Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Biologically Inspired Cognitive Architectures (BICA)  B21-514, B21-524  K-311
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Biologically Inspired Cognitive Architectures (BICA)  B21-504, B21-564  K-311
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M24-524  dep.22
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-524, M23-534  dep.22
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50  B21-504  dep.22
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50  B21-514, B21-564  dep.22
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M24-514, M24-534, M24-544  dep.22
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50  B21-524  dep.22
Sat, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT  B21-504, B21-564  K-311
Sat, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT  B21-514, B21-524  K-311
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biologically Inspired Cognitive Architectures (BICA)  B21-514, B21-524  K-311
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biologically Inspired Cognitive Architectures (BICA)  B21-504, B21-564  K-311
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-514, B21-524  K-311
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-504, B21-564  K-311
Mon, 20 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-501  dep.22
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-514, M23-524, M23-534  dep.22
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M24-514, M24-534, M24-544  dep.22
Tue, 28 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M24-524  dep.22


